
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BELGRAM, PURBA BARDHAMAN 

SYLLABUS OF HALF YEARLY EXAM (2025 – 2026) 

CLASS - IV 

SUBJECT CH. NO. CHAPTER’S NAME 

ENGLISH  

 

 

Ch-1 

Ch-2 

Ch-3 

Ch-4 

Ch-5 

Ch-6 

Ch-16. 

Ch-18 
Ch-19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ch-1 

Ch-2 

 

Ch-3 

 

Ch-4 

Ch-5 

READING SKILL: 

UNSEEN PASSAGE 

GRAMMAR: 

Possessive Form of Nouns 

Nouns-Singular and Plural nouns 

Nouns-Kinds 

Adjectives-Kinds and Formation 

Adjectives-Degrees of Comparison 

Articles 

Punctuation 

Kinds of sentences 

Sentence-Subject, Predicate and Object 

*Vocabulary (Prefixes, Suffixes) 

WRITING SKILL: 

Paragraph writing 

Diary Entry 

Story writing 

LITERATURE 

The First Tremors 

Black Beauty 

Come Out with Me (Poem) 

Skipping Shoes 

The Rain (Poem) 

The Nightingale of India 

The Rarest Animals of All 

Cradle Song (Poem) 

BENGALI 

(2ND LANGUAGE) 

 

CH-3   

CH-5  

CH-6  

CH-7  

CH-14   

 

 

CH-1  

CH-2  

CH-3  

 

CH-4  

CH-11 

CH-12   

CH-15  

 

READER: 

ঝিঙেফুল  (পদ্য)   

জলপানি (পদ্য)    

পঙের পাাঁচালী (গদ্য)  

সরস্বতী পুঙজার পদ্য (পদ্য)   

ততাতাকানিনি (গদ্য)  

GRAMMAR: 

ভাষা ও ব্যাকরণ  

ধ্বনি ও ব্ণ ণ  

শব্দ, পদ্ ও ব্াকয – উঙেশয ও নব্ঙেয়  

পঙদ্র প্রকারঙভদ্  

পদ্ পনরব্তণি  

সমাে ণক শব্দ  

এককোয় প্রকাশ  

নিনম িন িঃ 

তব্ােপরীক্ষণ   

গল্প তলঙ া  

অিুঙেদ্ তলঙ া  

HINDI 

(2ND LANGUAGE) 

 

Ch-3. 

Ch-4. 

Ch-5. 

Ch-6. 

ह िंदी पाठमाला -नईआशाएँ  

मेराबचपन 

अनोखीखोज 

मैंतैयारहूँ 

झरना(कविता ( 



Ch-7. 

 

Ch-1. 

Ch-2. 

Ch-3. 

Ch-4. 

Ch-5. 

Ch-6. 

Ch-7. 

Ch-8. 

 

रोबोटमेरा दोस्त 

व्याकरण  (मधुर ह िंदी व्याकरण एविं रचना)  

भाषाऔरव्याकरण 

िणण– विचार 

शब्द 

िाक्य 

संज्ञा 

व ंग 

िचन 

सिणनाम 

पत्र-  ेखन, 

अनुचे्छद-  ेखन  

अपवित गद्ांश / पवित (गद्ांश, पद्ांश) 

MATHEMATICS CH -1 

CH-2 

CH-3  

CH-4 

CH-5  

CH-6  

CH-7  

CH-13 

 

 

 

 

NUMERATION 

ADDITION & SUBSTRACTION 

MULTIPLICATION 

DIVISION 

FACTORS AND MULTIPLES 

FRACTIONS 

DECIMALS 

SYMMETRY 

MENTAL MATHS – LESSON - 1 TO 35 

PAGE NUMBER - 5 TO 39 

ORAL-FROM ALL THE HALF YEARLY CHAPTERS 

TABLES FROM 16 TO 20 

SCIENCE 1 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

PREPARATION OF FOODS IN PLANTS [COMIC STRIP] 

ADAPTATION IN PLANTS 

ADAPTATION IN ANIMALS 

REPRODUCTION IN ANIMALS 

THE WORLD OF MICROBES 

HEALTHY EATING 

TEETH AND DIGESTION 

SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 

Ch-1 

Ch-2 

Ch-3 

Ch-4 

Ch-5 

Ch-6 

Ch-7 

Ch-17 

Our Country: India 

India: The Great Himalayas 

India: The Northern Plains 

India: The Peninsular Plateau 

India: The Great Indian Desert 

India : The Coastal Plain and Island Groups 

India: Climate 

Our Culture and Heritage 

COMPUTER Ch-2 

Ch-3 

Ch-1 

Ch-5 

Windows 10 Operating System 

Word 2019: Editting and Formatting Text 

Computer's Memory 

Ms Powerpoint 2019-the presentation Software 

G.K. CH-1 

CH- 2 

CH- 3 

CH- 4 

CH-5 

CH-6 

CH-7 

CH-8 

CH-9 

CH-10 

CH-11 

CH-12 

OUR NATIONAL FLAG 

THE NATIONAL EMBLEM 

BE HEALTHY 

DISNEYLAND 

INDIAN WILD CATS 

SWIM SMART 

EAT OR AVOID 

A HAPPY JOURNEY 

SMART TOYS 

BELIEVE IN YOURSELF 

ACT SMART 

WONDERFUL FISHES 



CH-13 

CH-14 

CH-15 

CH-16 

CH-17 

CH-18 

CH-19 

  
 

SOLAR ENERGY 

PREVENTING VIRAL FEVER 

PLANET GUARDIANS 

LOCATING FIGURES 

TRADITIONAL OUTFITS OF THE WORLD 

YOGA 

CLASSICAL DANCES OF INDIA 

* CURRENT AFFAIRS 
 

 

 


